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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 33 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2015-10-03 - 17:12 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:15.02 574 35.15 39.87
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.81 535 36.45 40.36
3. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 1:18.53 500 37.28 41.25
4. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:18.79 495 37.08 41.71
5. KNUDSEN Sandra 01 Kongstensvommerne 1:18.89 493 37.85 41.04
6. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1:19.20 488 37.37 41.83
7. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Plock 1:19.28 486 37.51 41.77
8. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:19.53 482 37.85 41.68
9. HAMMER Mathilde 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:19.98 473 37.72 42.26

10. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:23.89 410 39.51 44.38
11. KIENAPFEL Laura 02 SV Olimpia Rostock 1:24.40 403 39.53 44.87
12. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:25.23 391 39.42 45.81
13. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:25.52 387 40.28 45.24
14. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1:26.01 381 40.51 45.50
15. KOPANSKA Maja 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:27.41 363 41.11 46.30
16. TANGEN Astrid 00 Kongstensvommerne 1:27.43 362 41.91 45.52
17. JENSEN Linnea 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:27.44 362 41.98 45.46
18. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:28.12 354 42.02 46.10
19. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:28.41 350 41.77 46.64
20. LAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:29.27 340 42.33 46.94
21. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:30.67 325 43.01 47.66
22. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 1:31.56 315 43.21 48.35
23. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:34.02 291 43.84 50.18
24. CIECKOWSKA Katarzyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:34.55 286 44.79 49.76
25. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 1:39.80 243 47.76 52.04
26. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:42.74 223 49.61 53.13
27. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:46.89 198 50.52 56.37
28. SZUKALA Joaana 05 KS Warta Poznan 1:55.55 157 54.24 1:01.31

15 - 16 years

1. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:15.02 574 35.15 39.87
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 1:18.53 500 37.28 41.25
3. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1:19.20 488 37.37 41.83
4. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:19.53 482 37.85 41.68
5. TANGEN Astrid 00 Kongstensvommerne 1:27.43 362 41.91 45.52

13 - 14 years

1. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:18.79 495 37.08 41.71
2. KNUDSEN Sandra 01 Kongstensvommerne 1:18.89 493 37.85 41.04
3. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Plock 1:19.28 486 37.51 41.77
4. HAMMER Mathilde 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:19.98 473 37.72 42.26
5. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:23.89 410 39.51 44.38
6. KIENAPFEL Laura 02 SV Olimpia Rostock 1:24.40 403 39.53 44.87
7. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:25.23 391 39.42 45.81
8. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:25.52 387 40.28 45.24
9. KOPANSKA Maja 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:27.41 363 41.11 46.30

10. JENSEN Linnea 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:27.44 362 41.98 45.46
11. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:28.12 354 42.02 46.10
12. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:30.67 325 43.01 47.66
13. CIECKOWSKA Katarzyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:34.55 286 44.79 49.76
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Event 33, Women, 100m Breaststroke

11 - 12 years

1. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1:26.01 381 40.51 45.50
2. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:28.41 350 41.77 46.64
3. LAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:29.27 340 42.33 46.94
4. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 1:31.56 315 43.21 48.35
5. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:34.02 291 43.84 50.18
6. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 1:39.80 243 47.76 52.04
7. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:42.74 223 49.61 53.13
8. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 KS Warta Poznan 1:46.89 198 50.52 56.37


